CC	FILE CAN 90000 STEVENE-HESS LAW FUBLISHING CO., PORTLAND, OR. 5720
A 11996	Volmen Pacodino
MNOW ALL MEN BY THESE PRES	SENTS, That PACIFIC POWER & LIGHT COMPANY
The sum of Ten	
as a partial payment on that certain mort dade	DOLLAR
	executed byDOROTHY_L. WALKERDOLLARS
Com Any	19 79 in fame A PAGINIC DESCRIPTION
Record of Manual	17
the county of Klai	math, State of Oregon on page 13281 in book M-79
lien of said mortgage, the following described	math, State of Oregon, on page 13281 , accus the test on June 5, 1979 , at a state of Oregon, on page 13281 , accus the test oremises therein described, viz:
lien of said mortgage, the following described p	remises therein described, viz:
SEE ATTACHED EXHI	IBIT "A" FOR LEGAL DESCRIPTION
nd that the remainder of said lands in said mo	rtgage specified shall remain subject thereto as heretofore. gage, where the context so requires
In construing this partial release of mort	sage specified shall remain subject thereto as heretolore.
In Witness Whereast it	e provisions hereof apply equally to apply and all
B cornorate drantor it has and it	te provisions hereof apply equally to corporations and to individuals. uted this instrument this
der of its board of directors	uted this instrument this
and an articlas	by its officers, duly authorized thereto by
	PACIFIC POWER & LIGHT COMPANY
executed by a corporation, fix corporate cont	BY: VCoChromen
fix corporate seal)	and the first for the first fo
	Executive Vice President
TATE OF OREGON,	CT ITT AT ALL
County of	STATE OF OREGON, County of Multnomah) ss.
	<i>IY</i> UV
Personally appeared the above named	- ciscillary appeared Robert W. Moench
	each for himself and not one for the other, did say that the former is the Executive Vice
	president and that the latter is the
and acknowledged the foregoing instru-	PACIFIC POWER STITUTE CONTRACTOR
nt to be	and the FOWER & LIGHT COMPANY
Before me:	of said corporation and that said instrument was signed and splet corporate seal - half of said corporation by authority of its board of directors and splet on ba- half of said corporation by authority of its board of directors and splet in ba-
AL)	half of said corporation by authority of its board of freedors, and gas and that said instrument was signed abl space in ba- them acknowledged said instrument to be its voluntay, act, and deed,
Notary Public for Oregon	Swen ? Oth
My commission expires:	Notary Public 4
이 같은 것 같은	My commission expires: 0/07/00
	また、「「「「「「「」」」「「」」「「」」」「「」」「「」」」「「」」」「「」」
	My commission expires: 8/27/89
Partial Release of	
Partial Release of MORTGAGE	STATE OF OREGON,
Partial Release of	STATE OF OREGON;
Partial Release of MORTGAGE	STATE OF OREGON,
Partial Release of MORTGAGE	STATE OF OREGON, County of
Partial Release of MORTGAGE Pacific Power & Light Co. To	STATE OF OREGON, County of
Partial Release of MORTGAGE Pacific Power & Light Co.	County of
Partial Release of MORTGAGE Pacific Power & Light Co. 70	County of
Partial Release of MORTGAGE Pacific Power & Light Co. To Dorothy L. Walker	County of County of I certify that the within instru- ment was received for record on the way of FOR RECORDING CLEEL IN COURT WHERE USED.) COUNTY OF COUNTY OF COUNTY COUNTY OF COUNTY OF COUNTY C
Partial Release of MORTGAGE Pacific Power & Light Co. To Dorothy L. Walker	County of County of County of County of County of County that the within instru- ment was received for record on the day of Clock M, and recorded Colock M, and Colock M, and Coloc
Partial Release of MORTGAGE Pacific Power & Light Co. TO Dorothy L. Walker AFTER RECORDING RETURN TO ASpen Title & Esconor	County of. I certify that the within instru- ment was received for record on the day of. POR RECORDING LABEL IN COUR. THES WHERE THES WHERE THE WHERE THE THE THE THE THE THE THE THE THE THE
Partial Release of MORTGAGE Pacific Power & Light Co. TO Dorothy L. Walker AFTER RECORDING RETURN TO Aspen Title & Escrow, Inc.	County of County of County of County of County of County that the within instru- was received for record on the day of Colock M, and recorded Colock M, and Colock M,
Partial Release of MORTGAGE Pacific Power & Light Co. TO Dorothy L. Walker AFTER RECORDING RETURN TO ASpen Title & Esconor	County of County of County of County of County of County that the within instru- ment was received for record on the day of Clock M, and recorded Colock M, and Colock M, and Coloc

EXHIBIT "A"

a strip of land situated in the NE4SE4 of Section 9, Township 39 South, Range 10 East of the Willamette Meridian, in the Beginning at a point South 89° 55' 00" East 453.19 feet from the Northeast corner of Lot 1, Block 3 of PINE GROVE RANCHETTES, a duly recorded Mallory Drive; thence continuing South 89° 55' 00" East 14.00 feet; 14.00 feet to the Easterly line of that tract of land described in Deed thence North 00° 08' 00" East, along said Easterly line and the Easterly line of that tract of land described in Deed Volume M-68 at page 2191 of said deed records, 222.00 feet to the point of beginning.

Ó

Dorothy L. Walker 3608 Pine Grove Road Klamath Falls, OR 97601

STATE OF OREGON: COUNTY OF KLAMATH: 55.

1a

 Filed for record at request of
 Aspen Title Co.

 of
 March
 A.D., 19
 90
 at
 11:11
 o'clock
 AM., and duly recorded in Vol. M90
 day

 of
 Mortgages
 on Page
 4109

 FEE<</td>
 \$13:00
 Evelyn Biehn
 County Clerk

 By
 Oxisting
 Muelenders